
Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Kismet Marianne Montague42.69 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Toy Poodle

Trouble Marianne Montague46.76 Q 0 0 0 09 Toy Poodle

Petra Mary Hare53.38 Q 0 0 0 07 Schipperke

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rogue Jeanne King39.36 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Mudi

Preston Nancy Cush49.44 NQ 1 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Wylie Nancy CushNQ 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Roux Michele Maier29.85 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Vander Michele Maier30.20 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Gus Susan Wolf35.52 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Via Allison Nagel36.53 Q 0 0 0 07 Keeshond

Ranger Meg Donley38.79 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Dexter Amy Shaw45.33 Q 0 0 0 04 Italian Greyhound

Xpress Chantal Cyr45.36 Q 0 0 0 04 Mudi

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

45.81 Q 0 0 0 04 All American Dog

Blake Brian Phinney34.06 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Shimmer Emily Hamilton34.58 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Rockette Laura Tanner35.00 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Slyder Greg Lang38.83 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Elliott Dalena FranklinNQ 0 0 1 0Italian Greyhound

Kensi Laura TannerNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Shimi Jayne LangNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zephyr Donna DealNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Bindi Pamela Sturtz34.60 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Penny Meg Donley35.01 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Finley Emily Hamilton38.99 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Sensa Rebecca Letson43.20 Q 0 0 0 07 Giant Schnauzer

Bond Allison Blakley35.19 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Shea Susan Wolf38.57 NQ 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Blizzard Andrea LeeNQ 0 0 1 0Brittany

Eddie Rabbit Susan DerienzoNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Fern Mallory SteeleNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Treasure Kim DavisNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Lincoln Thomas Canino32.28 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Logan Katie Jenson36.22 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Moon Al Lamphere41.42 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Tycho Wendy Beard43.96 NQ 2 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Moose Jeri Fishack50.00 NQ 1 2 0 1German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Ace Richard Scibior39.75 NQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Indigo Karen Cole54.22 NQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Bindi Jenna Hassett44.66 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Revi Jayne Lang54.46 NQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pip Donna DealNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Roman Jennifer DeweyNQ 0 0 1 0Bulldog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Rio Grande Susan Wolf38.18 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Collie

Gable Kayla Feeney44.52 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Time 2 Beat 20"P Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Rexie Katie Jenson37.13 NQ 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Sawyer Amy Shaw39.55 NQ 2 0 0 0Rottweiler

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 73

Kismet Marianne Montague100 52.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Petra Mary Hare62.26 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Alfie Barbara Hoopes82.22 NQ 3 2 1 0 9Toy Poodle

Trouble Marianne MontagueNQ 0 0 0 1 0Toy Poodle

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Elliott Dalena Franklin90.93 NQ 4 1 1 0 20Italian Greyhound

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 61

Finley Emily HamiltonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 65

Vern Beckie Cizenski41.54 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Moose Jeri Fishack65.24 NQ 2 3 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Copyright Noreen Bennett73.84 NQ 2 0 0 0 8Rough Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 73

Ivy Lea Darlene Reilly100 57.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Pinscher

Pixel Leslie Cameron100 62.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Poodle

Breezie Debbie Devona50.84 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 67

Preston Nancy Cush100 54.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Rat Terrier

Ella Lucienne McPherson100 62.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Beagle (13" and 
under)

Rogue Jeanne King49.97 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Mudi

Piper Susan Martin53.86 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Chip Rebecca Konst59.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Hudson Lucienne McPherson80.19 NQ 2 2 0 0 13Beagle

Wylie Nancy CushNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Vander Michele Maier100 34.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Emily Hamilton100 37.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Kensi Laura Tanner100 40.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Slyder Greg Lang100 45.79 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 53.43 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Allie Karen Vanderburgh100 56.40 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Brittany

Tenor Ashleigh Reeve36.53 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Vivie Brian Phinney40.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Blake Brian Phinney41.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Blitz Jennifer Basch41.99 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Rockette Laura Tanner42.94 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dexter Amy Shaw51.44 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Italian Greyhound

Xpress Chantal Cyr54.06 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Mudi

Phoenix Susan Martin63.22 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Ratchet Nancy Cush68.63 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Rat Terrier

Gus Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Via Allison NagelNQ 0 0 0 1 0Keeshond

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 61

Rudy Ashley Conners100 43.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Shea Susan Wolf100 43.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Rough Collie

Sensa Rebecca Letson100 44.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Giant Schnauzer

Penny Meg Donley100 48.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Jackpot Suzanne Rady100 49.40 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Dalmatian

Tulsa Susan Derienzo36.72 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Treasure Kim Davis44.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Bond Allison Blakley44.96 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Bindi Pamela Sturtz49.17 NQ 1 3 3 0 0Border Collie

Boatey Amy McDermott51.91 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Airedale Terrier

Iris Debra Keith54.59 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Teeter Jeannie Henderson55.80 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Smack Morgan LyndNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 65

Tycho Wendy Beard100 37.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Belgian Tervuren

Moon Al Lamphere100 48.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Velma Beckie Cizenski46.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Maple Kris Hart54.16 NQ 2 0 2 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lila Suzanne Rady54.29 NQ 1 1 2 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Logan Katie Jenson57.70 NQ 3 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Lincoln Thomas CaninoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 72

Liam Laura TrainorNQ 0 0 0 1 0Glen of Imaal Terrier

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 70

Rexie Katie JensonNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 72

Beemer Richard Scibior100 53.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Indigo Karen Cole100 66.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Kalani Carol Srnka72.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Keaton Leslie Cameron76.10 NQ 1 1 0 0 4Poodle

Ace Richard ScibiorNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Joyful Andrea Lee100 41.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Brittany

Dash Rebecca Konst100 57.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Moxie Jovi Tyrrell44.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Royce Ann Fowler55.11 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Coalie Ann Jackson59.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Mudi

Bindi Jenna HassettNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Maze Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

100 33.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Border Collie

Beau Lisa Hanley100 51.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Gable Kayla Feeney100 56.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Stella Linda Pacioretty100 56.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Dogue de Bordeaux

Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo100 56.77 Q5th 0 0 0 0 09 Eurasier

Emily Mary Kobis100 57.26 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Violet Beckie Cizenski45.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Chet Allison BlakleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Rey Brenda FinnicumNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Rio Grande Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 70

Sawyer Amy Shaw100 42.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Rottweiler

Miles Kim Hahn100 46.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Violet Faith Abend61.47 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Great Dane

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 71

Huck Kris Hart100 50.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Eden Jill Gravius90 51.92 Q2nd 1 0 1 0 0 0Border Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 67

Ranger Meg Donley90 57.86 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 63

Jay Wendy Longden95 61.24 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Eddie Rabbit Susan Derienzo45.39 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Jack Jennifer Precourt69.83 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 6Australian Shepherd

Livie Rebecca O'Brien72.42 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 9Australian Shepherd

Brooks Janice CornellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 76

Reason Carol SrnkaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 72

Chime Susan Simeone100 51.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Lexi Heather Lindsey100 61.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 68

Blizzard Jacob Ragusa64.47 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Novice A Standard 16" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 73

Kenzo Hedy Starr69.76 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 70

Baxter Helen Pflueger100 69.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Daisy Martina St Leger52.25 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 78

Keeley Darlene Reilly100 55.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 73

Roux Michele Maier100 30.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Mazikeen Jovi TyrrellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Rowena Douglas VohnoutkaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 70

Kavi Judith Roberts100 51.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Fern Mallory Steele62.56 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 71

Wally Janet Wisneski100 51.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 83

Wylie Coyote Brooke Farley100 61.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Basset Hound

Gus Gus Brooke Farley100 71.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Basset Hound

Liffey Laura Trainor88 85.57 Q3rd 2 0 0 0 0 2Glen of Imaal Terrier

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Novice Standard 12"P Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 78

Allie Amanda Inzinna100 74.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Roman Jennifer Dewey61.64 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Bulldog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 50

Trouble Marianne Montague48.42 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Petra Mary Hare62.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 12Schipperke

Alfie Barbara Hoopes65.75 NQ 3 2 0 0 15Toy Poodle

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 45

Zephyr Donna Deal100 39.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 43

Blizzard Andrea LeeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Finley Emily HamiltonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Moose Jeri FishackNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 50

Kismet Marianne Montague100 36.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Toy Poodle

Breezie Debbie Devona40.82 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Ivy Lea Darlene Reilly53.21 NQ 2 1 1 0 3Miniature Pinscher

Pixel Leslie Cameron56.88 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Poodle

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 47

Piper Susan Martin100 39.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Wylie Nancy Cush100 42.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Rat Terrier

Preston Nancy Cush46.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Hudson Lucienne McPherson47.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Beagle

Rogue Jeanne King50.96 NQ 4 0 0 0 3Mudi

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Ella Lucienne McPherson54.35 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Beagle (13" and 
under)

Chip Rebecca KonstNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 45

Vander Michele Maier100 32.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Emily Hamilton100 32.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Border Collie

Blake Brian Phinney100 33.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Cattle Dog

Slyder Greg Lang100 37.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 44.35 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Kensi Laura Tanner32.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rockette Laura Tanner33.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tenor Ashleigh Reeve36.44 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Via Allison Nagel39.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Keeshond

Dexter Amy Shaw41.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Italian Greyhound

Phoenix Susan Martin46.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 1All American Dog

Allie Karen Vanderburgh53.32 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Brittany

Vivie Brian PhinneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 43

Bindi Pamela Sturtz100 28.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Penny Meg Donley100 37.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Jackpot Suzanne Rady100 37.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Dalmatian

Sensa Rebecca Letson100 43.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Bond Allison Blakley30.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Iris Debra Keith43.39 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Rudy Ashley Conners44.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Australian Shepherd

Boatey Amy McDermottNQ 0 0 0 1 0Airedale Terrier

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Tycho Wendy Beard39.14 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Velma Beckie Cizenski39.25 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Vern Beckie Cizenski41.42 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Logan Katie Jenson42.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Moon Al Lamphere49.36 NQ 0 1 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Lila Suzanne Rady55.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 9German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Maple Kris Hart55.12 NQ 2 1 2 0 9German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Copyright Noreen Bennett56.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 10Rough Collie

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 55

Ursa Pamela MurabitoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 52

Beemer Richard Scibior100 37.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Indigo Karen Cole100 50.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 01 Shetland Sheepdog

Keaton Leslie Cameron100 52.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Ace Richard Scibior40.22 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kalani Carol Srnka44.17 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Miniature Poodle

Liam Laura Trainor90.65 NQ 0 0 0 0 20Glen of Imaal Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 50

Bindi Jenna Hassett100 40.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Coalie Ann Jackson100 45.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Mudi

Moxie Jovi Tyrrell32.97 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Royce Ann Fowler45.94 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Rebecca Konst49.28 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Joyful Andrea Lee49.28 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Brittany

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 48

Beau Lisa Hanley100 41.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever

Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo100 44.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Eurasier

Gable Kayla Feeney100 45.44 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Stella Linda Pacioretty50.22 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Dogue de Bordeaux

Emily Mary Kobis60.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 12Labrador Retriever

Maze Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Rey Brenda FinnicumNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Sawyer Amy Shaw38.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Rexie Katie Jenson42.55 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Miles Kim HahnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Open JWW 12" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 48

Huck Kris Hart42.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 44

Ranger Meg Donley100 37.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Mika Debrah Appleman37.78 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Lily Kathy Mosher42.08 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Elliott Dalena FranklinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Italian Greyhound

Shimi Jayne LangNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Brooks Janice CornellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Jay Wendy LongdenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 44

Danny K Diane Betelak39.69 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Standard Poodle

Crush Jennifer Mott44.43 NQ 2 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Wally Janet Wisneski61.67 NQ 3 1 0 0 17German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 53

Liffey Laura Trainor94 56.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 3Glen of Imaal Terrier

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 49

Pip Donna Deal100 41.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Lexi Heather Lindsey43.96 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Chime Susan Simeone53.82 NQ 3 0 0 0 4Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Open JWW 16"P Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 46

Blizzard Jacob Ragusa100 46.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Kenzo Hedy Starr38.28 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 41

Daisy Martina St Leger39.17 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 49

Keeley Darlene Reilly100 31.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Alli Barbara Hoopes95 49.65 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Chata Tina Reynolds100 22.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Roux Michele Maier100 26.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rosie Heather Lane100 33.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Mazikeen Jovi TyrrellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 41

Fern Mallory Steele32.83 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Livie Rebecca O'Brien56.62 NQ 2 0 1 0 15Australian Shepherd

Jack Jennifer PrecourtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Blu Susan Taylor25.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 54

Wylie Coyote Brooke Farley38.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Basset Hound

Gus Gus Brooke Farley68.52 NQ 1 0 1 0 14Basset Hound

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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Novice JWW 12"P Sun, Jan 19, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 49

Roman Jennifer DeweyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bulldog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Syracuse Obed Training Center, Syracuse, NY
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